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Argentan - Argentan (FRA)13-07-2018 - Ama Elite gp 160km :4 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 75.00% Not qualified: 25.00% (including GA (ex LA): 25.00% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 005 | 15505 Dep.:14:30:51 1 4 08:28:16  08:32:32  00:04:16  14.948 61/60  14.948  00:04:16  00:06:32
SABINE LEFRANT : | B 2 111854 11:21:19  00:02:25  14.909 56/56  14.930  00:06:41  00:06:17
TEKILA DE SCEAUX 1 3 1 1346:57  13:50:51  00:03:54  16.981 62/64 15505 00:10:35  00:00:00
- - AVICE ROGER Total Riding Time: 06:30:51
2 | 007 | 15357 Dep.:14:34:37 1 1 08:22:38  08:26:00  00:03:22 15616 56/52 15.616  00:03:22  00:00:00
ALEXIS MICHEL s ] B 1 11:08:15 11:15:02  00:06:47  14.880 58/50 15.271  00:10:09  00:00:00
UEDNOSTKA NIKITA 12 3 2 134530  13:54:37  00:09:07 15554 63/69 15357 00:19:16  00:03:46
Lap / preceding :00:03:46
- - MICHEL ALEXIS Total Riding Time: 06:34:37
3 | 008 | 15266 Dep.: 143657 1 3 08:28:14  08:32:29  00:04:15  14.952 58/54 14.952  00:04:15  00:06:29
XAVIER VERET D 2 3 11:18:56  11:23:19  00:04:23  14.675 61/64  14.824  00:08:38  00:08:17
OBELLINO DU CAVALLON 10 3 3 135227  13:56:57 = 00:04:30  16.368 59/68  15.266  00:13:08  00:06:06
Lap / preceding :00:02:20
- - VERET XAVIER Total Riding Time: 06:36:57
NQ| 006 | LA 1 1 08:22:39  08:26:00  00:03:21 15616 55/60 15616  00:03:21  00:00:00
NICOLAS MICHEL B 2 LA 11:0817  11:21:30  00:13:13 14470 0 14.920  00:16:34  00:06:28
QHADOR 14
Lap / preceding :22:04:33
- - MICHEL NICOLAS

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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